Planning des cours: 2024/2025

JOUR
HORAIR

LUNDI

MARDI

MERCREDI

JEUDI

VENDREDI

SAMEDI

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

PREPA 3

PREPA 2

PREPA 5

BABY

PREPA 2

ADULTES

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

PONEY D OR

15:30

16:00

PREPA 5

16:30

17:00

17:30

19:00

PREPA 5

19:30

ADULTES

20:00

CONFIRMES

PREPA 2

PREPA 3

PREPA 6

PREPA 3

PREPA 1/2 | ANNIVERSAIRE

ANNIVERSAIRE

PREPA 1/2

PREPA 3

ADULTES

CONFIRMES

PREPA 1/2

ADULTES
DEBUTANTS

20:30




